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NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES (NUML) 

DEPARTMENT OF AREA STUDY CHINA 

ACADEMIC CALANDER YEAR 2022 

FALL SEMESTER 2022 

 

Ser Day Date Activity venue Remarks  

September 2022 

1 Monday 12 Sep Start of Fall Sem    

2 Mon-

Tue 

12-13 Sep Orientation and course 

briefings 

DSA/Auditorium  

3 Thu 15 Sep Director’s interaction with 

faculty 

Conf Room  

4 wed 21 Sep Director’s interaction with 

students and faculty 

Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

 

5 Wed 28 Sep Autumn Festival Chinese Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

Group of 

students led 

by DR Rabia 

6 Thu 29 Sep Interactive session by Dir 

Area Study 

Confucius 

Seminar Hall  

 

October 2022 

7 Thu 13 Oct Monthly interactive session 

by Dir Area Study 

Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

 

8 Wed 26 Oct Guest Lec-Moral values 

and social responsibilities  

Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

Dr Mussarat 

Jabeen NDU 

November 2022 

9 Thu 10 Nov Monthly interactive session 

by Dir Area Study 

Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

 

10 Thu 24 Nov National Conference- 

CPEC and Regional 

Connectivity 

Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

Speakers 

--Dr Waseem 

Dir ASC 

-MS Rida IR 

NUML 

-Dr Imran 

UWA 

-2xstudents 

December 2022 
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11 Wed 7 Dec Monthly interactive session 

by Dir Area Study 

Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

 

12 Wed 21 Dec Speech Competition. 

1 student from each class 

BS AS  

Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

 

13 Wed 28 Dec  Chinese cultural show Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

Group of 

students led 

by Hamza 

BS 7 

January 2023 

14 Wed 4 Jan  Monthly interactive session 

by Dir Area Study 

Confucius 

Seminar Hall 

 

 


